
1806 MAPLE CREST DRIVE, WI, 53593
https://www.adashunjones.com

1806 Maple Crest
Drive, WI, 53593

$326,900

Spacious open flr plan in Hawks Landing. Great Room w/ 10 ft ceiling, hrdwd flrs &
gas FP. Large eat-in kitchen w/ granite countertops & stainless appliance pkg.
Living/Dining rm combo for entertaining. Main flr has 2 full baths, laundry mud-rm.
Tray ceiling in master. Flex room can be used as office or den. 2...

Charlie Wills
First Weber, Inc

• 2 beds
• 2 baths

• Condominium,R4
PRD

• Sold

• 2599 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: Yes AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Features: Accessible Bedroom,Accessible
Entrance,Accessible Full Bath,Gas,Kitchen
Island,Main Level,Soaking Tub

Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft:
2599

Tax Year: 2010 Tax Amount: 5511

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Cooling:

Central Air

Amenities: Dishwasher,Disposal,Microwave,Range,Refrigerator,Water Softener
Owned

Water Source:
Public

Sewer: Public Sewer

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Forced Air, Natural Gas

Exterior material: Brick,Fiber Cement,Stone Parking: Garage,Garage Door
Opener,Underground

Agent Details
Agent Full Name: Charlie Wills Agent Email: charlie@thewillsagency.com


